1180000 84606

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
`	•	
		<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ie)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
		-
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	_	
wrong	Larm	

Office Use Only



900321592629

12/11/18--01013--028 **45.00

40 160 - 8 PM 1: 15

Come Change

JAN 1 2 2019

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORA	TION:	PHYTOGRAPHY LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBE	L18000084606 R:		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
В	ROWN, NICKY R		
		Name of Contact Persor	1
S	TRIKEAHPOZEPHYTO		
		Firm/ Company	
11	1149 NW 37th STREET		
		Address	
S	UNRISE, FL 33351		
_		City/ State and Zip Code	
STRIF	KEAHPOZEPHYTOGRA	PHY@YAHOO.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	report notification)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
BROWN, NICKY R		754 at (214-0238
Name of C	Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amend Divisio P.O. Bo	g Address ment Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio Clifton	Address ment Section on of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



December 21, 2018

NICKY R BROWN STRIKEAHPOZEPHYTOGRAGPHY.COM LLC 11149 NW 37TH STREET SUNRISE, FL 33351

SUBJECT: STRIKEAHPOZEPHYTOGRAGPHY.COM LLC

Ref. Number: L18000084606

We have received your document for STRIKEAHPOZEPHYTOGRAGPHY.COM LLC and your check(s) totaling \$45.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Corporation, but your entity is a Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 218A00026260

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

STRIKEAHPOZEPHYTOGRAGPHY.COM LLC

ARTICLES	S OF AMENDMENT
•	TO
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION 3
	OF Section 1997
STRIKEAHPOZEPHYTOGRAGPI	HY.COM LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability	Company as it now appears on our records.) Limited Liability Company)
(A Florida I	Cimiled Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on 5/11/2018 and assigned
Florida document number <u> </u>	
Tiorida document namoci <u>yer oo o o o o o o o</u>	_•
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company here:
Strikenhpozephylography	ded Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and compan the words. Elimit	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	11149 NW 37TH ST
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESSI Suncise FL 33351
er	ILLA NILL STATI ST
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	11149 NW 3774 ST Sunrise FL 38351
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	_ Junise , PL 35351
	ered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	ess nere:
	/ 2 2
Name of New Registered Agent:	cky K. Doows
New Registered Office Address:	9 NW 39TH
	Enter Florida street address
<.	enerse Florida 33351
	City Florida 33351 Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

H-Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Nicky R Brown	11149 NW 377H ST	_ L Add
		11149 NW 3774 ST Sunsise, FL 33361	☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
		,	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗆 Remove
			Change

							
				-		·	
				,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							
		····					
-		<u> </u>			_		
		 ,					
						<u>_</u>	
•				-			
			_		<u> </u>		
-							
					,	A	
n effective date i ote: If the date	f other than the s listed, the date mus- inserted in this blo tive date on the Do	t be specific and o ock does not me	cannot be prior to eet the applicat	o date of filing or n	iore than 90 days :	after filing.) Pursuai	it to 605.0207 be listed as
record spe The 90th da	cifies a delayed y after the rec	l effective da ord is filed.	ite, but not	an effective	time, at 12:0)1 a.m. on the	earlier of
ited		,		_ *			
<u></u>			2				
_	/A /A		X				
		Signature of a m	ember or author	ized representative	of a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00